
2016 Stroke & Stride Series

Grand Prix Points after Race #3

featuring the

Grand Prix Age Groups

Grand Prix Overall

Seniors Tour

Junior Division

Your Age Group is decided on your age as at 09 March 2016
Points from three events to count
In the event of a draw the best placed in the final event will be the winner
x denotes nil points in that race

Blue names denotes those currently in the top 3 of the overall Series Grand Prix          
Green names denotes those currently in the top 3 of the Junior Division             
Orange names denotes those currently in the top 3 of the Seniors Tour 



Race # Name

137 jacey CROPP f13-16 60 20 20 20
119 isabella MORTON f13-16 51 17 17 17
332 anna FAULKNER f13-16 45 15 15 15
145 tara O'CONNOR f13-16 36 10 13 13
408 brodie TOKIOS f13-16 25 6 10 9
247 anna WILKINSON f13-16 23 13 x 10
171 caitlyn HOLLIS f13-16 18 7 x 11
248 sophie WILKINSON f13-16 16 9 x 7
178 natalie MITCHELL f13-16 11 11 x x
462 georgia HAIR f13-16 11 x 11 x
241 bea SMIT f13-16 9 3 x 6
194 annabelle WATERWORTH f13-16 8 8 x x
566 emma HANNAN f13-16 8 x x 8
409 ciara WALSHE f13-16 5 5 x x
348 aimee BLACKMORE f13-16 4 4 x x
249 jaime WILKINSON f13-16 2 2 x x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

146 james MATTHEWS m13-16 54 17 20 17
325 trent DODDS m13-16 40 20 x 20
147 andrew MATTHEWS m13-16 34 11 10 13
233 dominic BURKHARDT m13-16 30 10 9 11
359 nicholas COWLEY-ANDREA m13-16 30 15 13 x
224 wilhelm MULLER m13-16 28 13 15 x
318 george PINKER m13-16 21 x 11 10
167 jack CULLEY m13-16 17 x 17 x
611 matt FAULCONBRIDGE m13-16 15 x x 15
342 george ELLETT m13-16 9 9 x x
193 liam REGAN m13-16 8 8 x x
476 liam GROZEV m13-16 8 x 8 x
608 yamato NAKAMURA m13-16 8 x x 8
222 cody DALTON m13-16 7 x 7 9

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

317 katherine BADHAM f17-19 55 20 15 20
428 nicole VAN DER KAAY f17-19 20 x 20 x
337 meghan WILLIAMSON f17-19 17 17 x x
521 rose DILLON f17-19 17 x 17 x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

251 jan SUCH m17-19 38 17 11 10
322 trent THORPE m17-19 37 x 17 20
405 tommy TREES m17-19 33 20 x 13
312 jared HARTSHORN m17-19 25 15 10 x
502 tayler REID m17-19 20 x 20 x
604 dan HOY m17-19 17 x x 17
430 liam WARD m17-19 15 x 15 x
561 kyle SMITH m17-19 15 x x 15
170 josh WALDEN m17-19 13 13 x x
469 mathew BRADBURY m17-19 13 x 13 x
557 quinn WALLWORK m17-19 11 x x 11
603 oscar ANCLIFF m17-19 9 x x 9
605 richard SALWEY m17-19 8 x x 8

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

328 ashleigh WILLIAMS f20-24 35 15 x 20
263 miranda CHASE f20-24 34 8 13 13
339 charlotte GORDON f20-24 25 10 x 15
231 sophie CORBIDGE f20-24 20 20 x x
429 deborah LYNCH f20-24 20 x 20 x
230 melanie COTTRELL f20-24 17 6 x 11
333 yuko TAKAHASHI f20-24 17 17 x x
419 felicity ELLIS f20-24 17 7 10 x
505 natalia MORAES f20-24 17 x 17 x
565 natasha BOWYER f20-24 17 x x 17
468 kayla KJELLMAN f20-24 15 x 15 x
403 ilaria ZANE f20-24 13 13 x x
326 molly SWANSON f20-24 11 11 x x
484 libby MORRISON-JONES f20-24 11 x 11 x
329 mika KAWAZOE f20-24 9 9 x x
513 shaan BONE f20-24 9 x 9 x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

402 cooper RAND m20-24 55 20 15 20
357 matthew FRANKLIN m20-24 45 17 11 17
157 matthew MCQUEEN m20-24 37 13 9 15
358 jake ALLEN m20-24 26 15 13 x
238 jackson CROPP m20-24 21 11 10 x
473 dan FURMINGER m20-24 20 x 7 13
501 sam WARD m20-24 20 x 20 x
418 ryan HELG m20-24 17 9 8 x
481 fynn THOMPSON m20-24 17 x 17 x
417 fraser ELLIS m20-24 14 8 6 x
416 byron WOLKERS m20-24 11 7 4 x
567 jeremy BROUTTE m20-24 11 x x 11
350 kosuke TERASAWA m20-24 10 10 x x
614 max ARSHAVSKY m20-24 10 x x 10
169 cory BENNENBROEK m20-24 6 6 x x
455 sam COXON m20-24 5 x 5 x
517 james LITTLE m20-24 3 x 3 x
483 harry CORKILL m20-24 2 x 2 x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

225 rebecca CLARKE f25-29 40 20 20 x
472 teresa ADAM f25-29 37 x 17 20
424 rachael HENDRICKX f25-29 30 10 9 11
352 sarah HERRMANN f25-29 26 11 x 15
353 stefanie LOWRY f25-29 25 9 6 10
463 sarah O'GRADY f25-29 23 x 11 12
558 katherine REARDON f25-29 17 x x 17
356 alice BADGER f25-29 17 17 x x
421 alice ADAMS f25-29 15 15 x x
514 emily SMITH f25-29 15 x 15 x
114 anais DELAFONTAINE f25-29 13 8 5 x
411 hannah LINKHORN f25-29 13 13 x x
511 anneke THEELEN f25-29 13 x 13 x
470 frida KLIPPEL f25-29 10 x 10 x
465 genevieve MARTIN f25-29 8 x 8 x
475 emily MORROW f25-29 7 x 7 x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

351 jacob HENDRICKX m25-29 57 20 17 20
131 iain MCIVER m25-29 34 11 10 13
262 alastair WINTER m25-29 34 10 9 15
308 jack MCCREA m25-29 26 13 13 x
226 kay PE m25-29 21 6 7 8
477 daniel BEGLEY m25-29 20 x 20 x
166 wing KAM m25-29 18 9 x 9
354 peter ALGIE m25-29 17 17 x x
610 ryan MEYER m25-29 17 x x 17
341 simon BADGER m25-29 15 15 x x
414 dane HELG m25-29 15 7 8 x
520 tom LAWSON m25-29 15 x 15 x
510 david RAWSON-CAIN m25-29 11 x 11 x
559 adam BURGE m25-29 11 x x 11
553 scott VELLEKOOP m25-29 10 x x 10
334 takuya TAKAHASHI m25-29 8 8 x x
454 sorel CARR m25-29 7 x x 7

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

258 carolyn ARTHUR f30-34 49 17 17 15
252 tracey MCKINSTRY f30-34 43 15 15 13
195 pauline THORP f30-34 40 20 20 x
609 anna RUSSELL f30-34 20 x x 20
301 dana VOYSEY f30-34 17 x x 17
422 shiri FRIEDLER f30-34 13 13 x x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

235 blair JORDAN m30-34 40 x 20 20
253 alistair ESCOTT m30-34 30 x 17 13
162 michael CURD m30-34 30 15 15 x
323 byron WAGSTAFF m30-34 20 20 x x
555 brad BOOYSEN m30-34 17 x x 17
413 russell BROWN m30-34 17 17 x x
562 danny BROWN m30-34 15 x x 15
302 nicholas PEAT m30-34 13 13 x x
461 aleksander BERGANT m30-34 13 x 13 x
568 benjamin SINNAMON m30-34 11 x x 11
144 rupert TAYLOR m30-34 11 x 11 x
459 aidan CUNNINGHAM m30-34 10 x 10 x
143 blake MITCHBALLS m30-34 9 x 9 x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

200 kerri DEWE f35-39 54 17 17 20
181 liz STEWART f35-39 38 11 10 17
101 raewyn BARKER f35-39 37 13 9 15
256 carly GRAHAM f35-39 33 20 13 x
199 lisa LEYLAND f35-39 30 15 15 x
138 alice CHAPLIN f35-39 26 7 8 11
406 beccy LONG f35-39 21 8 x 13
255 becs BALLARD f35-39 21 4 7 10
458 lesa DAVIDSON f35-39 20 x 20 x
504 gretchen BOURDILLON f35-39 11 x 11 x
320 ruth GLUCKMAN f35-39 10 10 x x
551 charity SCHMIDT f35-39 9 x x 9
338 kirsty MACFARLANE f35-39 9 9 x x
324 nicola TOOLEY f35-39 6 6 x x
266 kaight FORGIE f35-39 5 5 x x
152 jacqui MATTHEWS f35-39 3 3 x x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

244 ben EITELBERG m35-39 43 17 13 13
184 scott BUTLAND m35-39 40 20 20 x
135 gordon GILLAN m35-39 30 x 15 15
151 nick MOYLE m35-39 22 7 7 8
335 piers HOLLIS m35-39 22 11 11 x
606 david JENKINS m35-39 20 x x 20
482 callum HARPER m35-39 20 x 10 10
560 alejandro PAREDES m35-39 17 x x 17
480 ian HORSBURGH m35-39 17 x 17 x
479 rowan KEANE m35-39 15 x 6 9
127 wil VERAR m35-39 15 5 4 6
344 josh HAMBLYN m35-39 15 15 x x
177 ed ARMSTRONG m35-39 14 4 3 7
346 david MCCAULEY m35-39 13 13 x x
607 jon FLATLEY m35-39 11 x x 11
259 boniface KINNEAR m35-39 11 6 5 x
303 david MOAT m35-39 10 10 x x
349 tim GIBB m35-39 9 9 x x
508 rodrigo PARRA m35-39 9 x 9 x
115 cedric PIRENNE m35-39 8 2 2 4
140 campbell MCGREGOR m35-39 8 x 8 x
343 alex WAITE m35-39 8 8 x x
554 andrew PARSONS m35-39 5 x x 5
227 jason GRANT m35-39 3 3 x x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

466 leticia HUGHES f40-44 40 x 20 20
104 claire EDMONDS f40-44 34 17 x 17
160 sarah WOODWARD f40-44 31 7 13 11
229 kimberley SCOTT f40-44 30 x 15 15
360 cara SMITH f40-44 30 13 17 x
142 nicola SPROULE f40-44 28 15 x 13
168 tatjana SCHMIDT f40-44 25 5 10 10
254 lisa ENSOR f40-44 20 20 x x
314 louise MAY f40-44 17 6 11 x
425 susan SAWBRIDGE f40-44 11 11 x x
186 lyndsey FRANCIS f40-44 10 10 x x
336 kiri BARFOOT f40-44 9 9 x x
161 shannon HOLROYD f40-44 8 8 x x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

133 mark CRAIG m40-44 57 17 20 20
401 richard POOLE m40-44 45 15 13 17
467 chris CHAPMAN m40-44 32 x 17 15
355 nick JEFFERY m40-44 26 6 10 10
117 brent BIRCH m40-44 25 5 11 9
102 steven COMBER m40-44 22 11 x 11
185 grant CLIFTON m40-44 22 x 9 13
404 stephen HURDLEY m40-44 20 20 x x
420 john MACDONALD m40-44 17 2 8 7
132 richie JOHNSON m40-44 16 9 7 x
456 dreydon SOBANJA m40-44 15 x 15 x
250 richard WILKINSON m40-44 13 13 x x
410 dan FROST m40-44 13 7 6 x
191 andy HARGRAVE m40-44 10 10 x x
564 doug GORDON m40-44 8 x x 8
232 viggo BURKHARDT m40-44 8 8 x x
197 clinton MAWKES m40-44 8 3 5 x
313 david BLAZEY m40-44 4 4 x x
412 andrew FOY m40-44 1 1 x x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

187 julia CREE f45-49 60 20 20 20
223 megan DALTON f45-49 51 17 17 17
122 oonagh TURNER f45-49 39 13 15 11
257 gayle CLARK f45-49 15 x x 15
613 julia SPARK f45-49 13 x x 13
315 katie GORMLEY f45-49 15 15 x x
242 sarah MCKEOWN f45-49 11 11 x 10
602 sylvia BOYS f45-49 9 x x 9

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

319 kevin SNOOKS m45-49 45 15 15 15
188 darragh WALSHE m45-49 40 20 20 x
126 stephen ROBB m45-49 31 11 9 11
106 shane CHUBB m45-49 22 9 5 8
464 scott MCLAREN m45-49 21 x 8 13
612 alan FAULCONBRIDGE m45-49 20 x x 20
129 john FREAR m45-49 20 x 10 10
176 tony COUGHLAN m45-49 20 13 7 x
556 vaughn WOODS m45-49 17 x x 17
516 jez SHERMAN m45-49 17 x 17 x
340 craig WIGGLESWORTH m45-49 17 17 x x
265 mats LEWIS m45-49 16 10 6 x
113 steve CARTER m45-49 14 7 x 7
124 nick PAGONIS m45-49 13 6 3 4
478 gerard BOURDILLON m45-49 13 x 13 x
198 ironmike STOWERS m45-49 12 5 2 5
471 glenn MACNAMARA m45-49 11 x 11 x
512 warwick AIM m45-49 10 x 4 6
116 roger VENN m45-49 9 x x 9
190 aj MILES m45-49 8 8 x x
426 jason TANE m45-49 4 4 x x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

264 susanna LEWIS f50-54 60 20 20 20
310 shelley KING f50-54 34 17 x 17
192 kim TAUNGA f50-54 32 15 17 x
175 susan FROMM f50-54 28 x 15 13
183 donna MACLEOD f50-54 15 x x 15

Race # Name

240 paul CROPP m50-54 60 20 20 20
228 peter CLARK m50-54 49 15 17 17
128 richard CLIFTON m50-54 43 17 11 15
307 roger SPICE m50-54 26 11 15 x
130 tim BRENTON-RULE m50-54 24 13 x 11
150 grant WINWOOD m50-54 23 x 10 13
460 neil SHELDON m50-54 23 x 13 10
173 steve WILLIAMSON m50-54 20 10 9 x
423 russell TROY m50-54 16 7 x 9
506 david TOKOIS m50-54 16 x 8 8
415 doug MACLEOD m50-54 15 8 x 7
134 luuk van BASTEN BATENBURG m50-54 9 9 x x
105 michael TANE m50-54 7 x 7 x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

109 margie PEAT f55-59 60 20 20 20
156 su JELLEY f55-59 34 17 17 x
452 helene BROWNE f55-59 32 x 15 17

Race # Name

234 paul SIMONS m55-59 60 20 20 20
206 ian ROBERTSON m55-59 51 17 17 17
111 rob CORNE m55-59 37 13 13 11
180 mike KERR m55-59 30 x 15 15
427 tony KING m55-59 28 15 x 13
110 mark MORIAI m55-59 21 x 11 10
103 richard WALSH m55-59 11 11 x x
518 steve HELG m55-59 10 x 10 x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

205 maggie WARD f60-64 60 20 20 20
327 jeanette ROGERS f60-64 34 17 17 x
201 christine FOSTER f60-64 15 15 x x

Race # Name

172 george SANDERS m60-64 54 17 20 17
149 marty FINCH m60-64 52 15 17 20
243 andrew GORDON m60-64 43 13 15 15
196 jon CLARKE m60-64 37 11 13 13
239 ross KIDD m60-64 21 10 11 x
316 john HEYES m60-64 20 9 x 11
345 paul BOWSKILL m60-64 20 20 x x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

120 anne SMITH f65-69 40 20 20 x

Race # Name

154 jim GOODWIN m65-69 54 17 20 17
136 roger SOULSBY m65-69 45 15 15 15
174 robert LOCKWOOD m65-69 30 x 17 13
407 bevan BROWN m65-69 24 13 x 11
207 rob WILLS m65-69 20 x x 20
330 peter MERRY m65-69 20 20 x x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Race # Name

179 glenis KING f70-74 37 17 x 20
202 tiare LUND f70-74 20 20 x x

Race # Name

331 mike RAMSAY m70-74 60 20 20 20
153 michael TOWNSEND m70-74 51 17 17 17
163 jerry FLETCHER m70-74 15 15 x x

Race # Name

164 michael MEEKINGS m75-79 60 20 20 20
601 alex SHAW m75-79 17 x x 17

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Overall Grand Prix Points after Race #3

Race # Name

137 jacey CROPP f13-16 46 11 15 20
225 rebecca CLARKE f25-29 32 15 17 x
317 katherine BADHAM f17-19 29 10 8 11
472 teresa ADAM f25-29 28 x 11 17
328 ashleigh WILLIAMS f20-24 28 13 x 15
119 isabella MORTON f13-16 22 6 7 9
231 sophie CORBIDGE f20-24 20 20 x x
428 nicole VAN DER KAAY f17-19 20 x 20 x
332 anna FAULKNER f13-16 19 5 6 8
339 charlotte GORDON f20-24 17 7 x 10
333 yuko TAKAHASHI f20-24 17 17 x x
565 natasha BOWYER f20-24 13 x x 13
195 pauline THORP f30-34 13 3 10 x
429 deborah LYNCH f20-24 13 x 13 x
187 julia CREE f45-49 9 x 3 6
403 ilaria ZANE f20-24 9 9 x x
521 rose DILLON f17-19 9 x 9 x
326 molly SWANSON f20-24 8 8 x x
609 anna RUSSELL f30-34 7 x x 7
145 tara O'CONNOR f13-16 6 x 1 5
258 carolyn ARTHUR f30-34 5 x 5 x
109 margie PEAT f55-59 4 x x 4
329 mika KAWAZOE f20-24 4 4 x x
458 lesa DAVIDSON f35-39 4 x 4 x
558 katherine REARDON f25-29 3 x x 3
171 caitlyn HOLLIS f13-16 2 x x 2
356 alice BADGER f25-29 2 2 x x
505 natalia MORAES f20-24 2 x 2 x
223 megan DALTON f45-49 1 x x 1
247 anna WILKINSON f13-16 1 1 x x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Overall Grand Prix Points after Race #3

Race # Name

402 cooper RAND m20-24 39 20 10 9
322 trent THORPE m17-19 35 x 15 20
325 trent DODDS m13-16 29 17 x 12
357 matthew FRANKLIN m20-24 29 13 8 8
405 tommy TREES m17-19 27 15 x 12
146 james MATTHEWS m13-16 23 6 7 10
358 jake ALLEN m20-24 20 11 9 x
502 tayler REID m17-19 20 x 20 x
157 matthew MCQUEEN m20-24 18 10 2 6
604 dan HOY m17-19 17 x x 17
501 sam WARD m20-24 17 x 17 x
561 kyle SMITH m17-19 15 x x 15
251 jan SUCH m17-19 15 7 3 5
238 jackson CROPP m20-24 15 9 6 x
430 liam WARD m17-19 13 x 13 x
481 fynn THOMPSON m20-24 11 x 11 x
350 kosuke TERASAWA m20-24 8 8 x x
557 quinn WALLWORK m17-19 7 x x 7
188 darragh WALSHE m45-49 5 5 x x
469 mathew BRADBURY m17-19 5 x 5 x
603 oscar ANCLIFF m17-19 4 x x 4
404 stephen HURDLEY m40-44 4 4 x x
477 daniel BEGLEY m25-29 4 x 4 x
605 richard SALWEY m17-19 3 x x 3
418 ryan HELG m20-24 3 3 x x
611 matt FAULCONBRIDGE m13-16 2 x x 2
359 nicholas COWLEY-ANDREA m13-16 2 2 x x
473 dan FURMINGER m20-24 1 x x 1
184 scott BUTLAND m35-39 1 1 x x
312 jared HARTSHORN m17-19 1 x 1 x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Seniors Tour Grand Prix Points after Race #3

Race # Name

187 julia CREE f45-49 60 20 20 20
109 margie PEAT f55-59 49 17 15 17
223 megan DALTON f45-49 45 13 17 15
264 susanna LEWIS f50-54 24 10 10 4
466 leticia HUGHES f40-44 24 x 13 11
104 claire EDMONDS f40-44 19 9 x 10
122 oonagh TURNER f45-49 19 5 8 6
156 su JELLEY f55-59 17 8 9 x
360 cara SMITH f40-44 17 6 11 x
229 kimberley SCOTT f40-44 16 x 7 9
142 nicola SPROULE f40-44 15 7 x 8
254 lisa ENSOR f40-44 15 15 x x
205 maggie WARD f60-64 14 3 6 5
257 gayle CLARK f45-49 13 x x 13
315 katie GORMLEY f45-49 11 11 x x
613 julia SPARK f45-49 7 x x 7
310 shelley KING f50-54 5 2 x 3
327 jeanette ROGERS f60-64 5 x 5 x
192 kim TAUNGA f50-54 4 x 4 x
425 susan SAWBRIDGE f40-44 4 4 x x
452 helene BROWNE f55-59 3 x 3 x
160 sarah WOODWARD f40-44 2 x 2 x
183 donna MACLEOD f50-54 2 x x 2
242 sarah MCKEOWN f45-49 2 1 x 1
314 louise MAY f40-44 1 x 1 x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Seniors Tour Grand Prix Points after Race #3

Race # Name

234 paul SIMONS m55-59 46 13 13 20
240 paul CROPP m50-54 45 15 15 15
188 darragh WALSHE m45-49 40 20 20 x
133 mark CRAIG m40-44 30 11 11 8
228 peter CLARK m50-54 27 6 10 11
128 richard CLIFTON m50-54 26 10 6 10
612 alan FAULCONBRIDGE m45-49 17 x x 17
516 jez SHERMAN m45-49 17 x 17 x
404 stephen HURDLEY m40-44 17 17 x x
556 vaughn WOODS m45-49 13 x x 13
401 richard POOLE m40-44 13 9 x 4
150 grant WINWOOD m50-54 12 x 3 9
130 tim BRENTON-RULE m50-54 12 5 x 7
460 neil SHELDON m50-54 12 x 7 5
307 roger SPICE m50-54 12 4 8 x
467 chris CHAPMAN m40-44 11 x 9 2
206 ian ROBERTSON m55-59 9 3 x 6
319 kevin SNOOKS m45-49 9 2 4 3
345 paul BOWSKILL m60-64 8 8 x x
340 craig WIGGLESWORTH m45-49 7 7 x x
456 dreydon SOBANJA m40-44 5 x 5 x
478 gerard BOURDILLON m45-49 2 x 2 x
464 scott MCLAREN m45-49 1 x x 1
250 richard WILKINSON m40-44 1 1 x x
471 glenn MACNAMARA m45-49 1 x 1 x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Junior Division Grand Prix Points after Race #3

Race # Name

137 jacey CROPP f13-16 57 20 17 20
317 katherine BADHAM f17-19 47 17 13 17
119 isabella MORTON f13-16 41 15 11 15
332 anna FAULKNER f13-16 36 13 10 13
145 tara O'CONNOR f13-16 29 9 9 11
247 anna WILKINSON f13-16 20 11 x 9
408 brodie TOKIOS f13-16 20 5 7 8
428 nicole VAN DER KAAY f17-19 20 x 20 x
171 caitlyn HOLLIS f13-16 16 6 x 10
521 rose DILLON f17-19 15 x 15 x
248 sophie WILKINSON f13-16 14 8 x 6
178 natalie MITCHELL f13-16 10 10 x x
462 georgia HAIR f13-16 8 x 8 x
566 emma HANNAN f13-16 7 x x 7
241 bea SMIT f13-16 7 2 x 5
194 annabelle WATERWORTH f13-16 7 7 x x
409 ciara WALSHE f13-16 4 4 x x
348 aimee BLACKMORE f13-16 3 3 x x
249 jaime WILKINSON f13-16 1 1 x x

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3



Junior Division Grand Prix Points after Race #3

Race # Name

322 trent THORPE m17-19 37 x 17 20
146 james MATTHEWS m13-16 36 13 13 10
325 trent DODDS m13-16 33 20 x 13
251 jan SUCH m17-19 33 15 10 8
405 tommy TREES m17-19 28 17 x 11
502 tayler REID m17-19 20 x 20 x
604 dan HOY m17-19 17 x x 17
147 andrew MATTHEWS m13-16 17 9 4 4
224 wilhelm MULLER m13-16 17 10 7 x
359 nicholas COWLEY-ANDREA m13-16 17 11 6 x
312 jared HARTSHORN m17-19 16 7 9 x
561 kyle SMITH m17-19 15 x x 15
430 liam WARD m17-19 15 x 15 x
233 dominic BURKHARDT m13-16 14 8 3 3
469 mathew BRADBURY m17-19 11 x 11 x
557 quinn WALLWORK m17-19 9 x x 9
167 jack CULLEY m13-16 8 x 8 x
603 oscar ANCLIFF m17-19 7 x x 7
318 george PINKER m13-16 7 x 5 2
605 richard SALWEY m17-19 6 x x 6
342 george ELLETT m13-16 6 6 x x
611 matt FAULCONBRIDGE m13-16 5 x x 5
193 liam REGAN m13-16 5 5 x x
170 josh WALDEN m17-19 4 4 x x
476 liam GROZEV m13-16 2 x 2 x
222 cody DALTON m13-16 1 x 1 1

Age 
Group

Points 
Total

Points 
Race #1

Points 
Race #2

Points 
Race #3


	Sheet1

